Student Name: Jane Smith Class: Grade 7 - B
Student ID: STU-7852 Academic Year: 2024-2025
Payment Mode: Online (Credit Card)

Description Period Amount

Tuition Fee Term 1 $1,500.00

Lab Fee Term 1 $150.00

Library Fee Term 1 $50.00

Total Amount Paid $1,700.00

Amount in Words: One Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars Only

Received By: R. Matthews (Accounts Dept.)
Date & Time: 2024-06-07, 09:45 AM

Important Notes

This receipt serves as proof of payment. Please retain it for your records.
Non-transferable and valid for the student and academic year mentioned above.